TRANSITION
TO BIOZEN WCX
From Thermo Scientific™ ProPac™ WCX-10
to Ease Your Mind in Charge Variant Analysis
• Exquisite separation of acidic and basic variants
• Excellent recovery
• Robust bioinert titanium flow path

Phenomenex products are available worldwide.  For the distributor in your country,
contact Phenomenex  USA, International Department at international@phenomenex.com
Product Ordering Information
bioZen™ Products - Powered by Biocompatible Hardware
Sample Preparation
bioZen Columns (mm) Biocompatible Guard Cartridges
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 for 2.1 mm for 4.6 mm Holder
bioZen 2.6 μm Glycan 00B-4773-AN 00D-4773-AN 00F-4773-AN — — AJ0-9800 — AJ0-9000
bioZen 1.6 μm Peptide PS-C18 00B-4770-AN 00D-4770-AN 00F-4770-AN — — AJ0-9803 — AJ0-9000
bioZen 3 μm Peptide PS-C18 00B-4771-AN — 00F-4771-AN 00B-4771-E0 00F-4771-E0 AJ0-7605 AJ0-7606 KJ0-4282
bioZen 1.7 μm Peptide XB-C18 00B-4774-AN 00D-4774-AN 00F-4774-AN — — AJ0-9806 — AJ0-9000
bioZen 2.6 μm Peptide XB-C18 00B-4768-AN 00D-4768-AN 00F-4768-AN 00B-4768-E0 00F-4768-E0 AJ0-9806 AJ0-9808 AJ0-9000
bioZen 3.6 μm Intact C4 00B-4767-AN 00D-4767-AN 00F-4767-AN 00B-4767-E0 00F-4767-E0 AJ0-9809 AJ0-9811 AJ0-9000
bioZen 3.6 μm Intact XB-C8 00B-4766-AN 00D-4766-AN 00F-4766-AN 00B-4766-E0 00F-4766-E0 AJ0-9812 AJ0-9814 AJ0-9000
50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 300 x 4.6 for 4.6 mm Holder
bioZen 1.8 μm SEC-2 — — 00F-4769-E0 — 00H-4769-E0 — AJ0-9850 AJ0-9000
bioZen 1.8 μm SEC-3 — 00D-4772-E0 00F-4772-E0 — 00H-4772-E0 — AJ0-9851 AJ0-9000
bioZen 6 µm WCX 00B-4777-E0 00D-4777-E0 00F-4777-E0 00G-4777-E0 — — AJ0-9400 KJ0-4282
bioZen Solid Phase Extraction Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit
bioZen N-Glycan Clean-Up Microelution 96-Well Plate 5 mg/well 8M-S009-NGA 1/box
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
guarantee